FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	00 00	PYNCHT 1998 BTEVENSAKESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 27234
^{NS} CO242	B JUN 19 P2:29/	ol_ <u>M98_Page_21292</u>
VVULA		STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath County 403 Pine Street, Suite 200		County ofKlamath
Klamath Falls OR 97601		I certify that the within instrument
Klamath Falls OR 97601		was received for record on the19thday
Harold & Jean McAdow		of, 1998, at 2:29 o'clockP.M., and recorded in
<u>P O Box 305</u> Bootty OR 97621		book/reel/volume NoM98 on page
Beatty, OR 97621 Grantee's Marrie and Address	SPACE RESERVED	21292_ and/or as fee/file/instru-
After recording, return to (Name, Addrecs, Zip):	FOR	ment/microfilm/reception No60312,De
Harold & Jean McAdow	RECORDER'S USE	Records of said County.
P_0_Box_305	en e	Witness my hand and seal of County
Beatty, OR 97621		affixed.
Uniti requested otherwise, send all tax reatements to (Name, Addrese, Zip): Harold & Jean McAdow		Bernetha G. Letsch. Co.Clerk.
<u>P_0_Box_305</u>		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk-
Beatty, OR 97621		By Lathlun Rose, Deputy.
	Fee \$30.0	Dy Lifsumaric ferrer, Deputy.
		<u>V</u>
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _Kla	QUITCLAIM DEED	
the State of Oregon hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter Harold McAdow & Jean McAdow, as hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and an Klamath County, State of Ore	er stated, does hereby ren <u>Tenants</u> by the essors and assigns, all of ppurtenances thereunto b	the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain elonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
The S1/2 S1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 SE1/4 of East of the Willamette Meridian	Section 35, To , Klamath Count	ownship 36 South, Range 12 cy, Oregon.
SUBJECT TO Covenants, conditions rights, rights of way and all ma	s, reservations atters appearin	s, easements, restrictions, ng of record.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this to neural consideration consists of or includes offor prope	ransfer, stated in terms of orty or value given or pro-	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$ <u>1</u> , <u>300</u> ,00
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 9,	TERM applicable; should be deli	des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
the state devices it and the second state of t	one and to individuals	
IN WITNESS WRIEDEOF the grantor has ever	cuted this instrument this	18th day of June , 1998; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be si	gned and its seal, if any, a	fixed an office or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	//	
-		Chmn. of the Bd.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS	AND HEIDLE V FIN A	
I ATIONS DECODE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. 1	HE PERSON	500 , Co. Commissioner
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH PRIATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPF	ROVED USES	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	OR FOREST	, Co. Commissioner
PRAUTICES AS DEFINED IN UKS 30.830.	- sauce	
STATE OF OREGON, Cou	inty of Klapath	
This instrument was	s acknowledged before m	c on, 19
hv		
This instrument was	s acknowledged before m	e on Sune 18, 1998
by Lilliams h. thaccard; Chair, M. Steven West 4 H. Switzer, Commissioner by Lilliams h. thaccard; Chair, M. Steven West 4 H. Switzer, Commissioner		
Commissioners of Klamath County, a Political Subdivision		
of the State of	Uregon.	
0007500000000000000055550000	no -	Raffin
OFFICIAL SEAL JOAN L. KATTENHORN	Notary Public	c for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON	My commiss	
IN CONCINENTIAL SOLUTION EXPLORES SEP. 21, 2000		